A2177

11
1.2
1.3
14

1.5
1.6
1.7

6.1
6.1.1

6.1.2
6.1.3

6.1.5
6.1.6

6.1.7
6.1.8

6.1.9

6.1.10
6.1.11
6.1.12
6.1.13
6.1.14

6.2

6.2.1
6.2.2
6.2.3
6.2.4
6.2.5
6.2.6
6.2.7
6.2.8
6.2.9

6.2.10
6.2.11
6.2.12
6.2.13

BLACK PEOPLES' CONVENTION

Conferences / Conventions

National Organization Conference : 17 — 19 December 1971 Minutes

BPC Ad hoc Committee: 28 may 1972 Minutes

Convention: 8 -10 July 1972 Minutes, agenda

1" National congress: 16 -17 December 1972, resolutions, welcome address by
Mashwabada Mayatula (President)

2nd National Congress 15 — 17 December 1973 Agenda, minutes, resolutions
4th National Congress 13-16 December 1975, Agenda, minutes

7th N.E.C/ meeting : 17 April 1976 Minutes

Finance
Budget 1973 -1976

Press releases: 1972 — 1974
Includes items on foreign investment and Mozambique

Circulars 1972-1974

Correspondence 1973
Letters and address list for overseas organizations, includes letter to Clemens
Kapuo

Memorandum: reports, speeches, articles, statements

Dated and arranged chronologically

Black Consciousness and the quest for true humanity: Address by Steve Biko to a
Black Theology seminar in Maritzburg, 28 August 1971

Programme for Black theatre, Natal University, July 1972

Essays on Black theology, edited by Mokgethi Motlhabi, published by the Black
Theology Project of the UCM, Johannesburg 1972

What is Black theatre? Speech delivered by Sipho Buthelezi at the Art exhibition
at Mofolo hall, 21 January 1973 (Both typed and handwritten)

Papers relating to a public meeting to commemorate Sharpeville, 21 March
Transcript of the tape —recorded statements allegedly made at Kajee Hall on
21 March 1973

Black Peoples' Convention, Policy by Vice —President 9 June 1973

Tribute to the late Mthuli Ka Shezi, Vice-President of the B.P.C., 17 December
1973

Paper on Policy, 16 March 1974

Semicon at St Peter's Seminar Hammanskraal, 30 Aug-2 Sep. 1974

Foreign Investment by Nkwenkwe Nkomo, 27 Sep 1974

Transkripsies van Bandopnames, gemaak vir SAP veiligheidsak Oct 1975
Address by D.J.K. Tjongarero during BPC congress Dec, 1975

Interim Executive Report, 1975

Memoranda: undated.

The definition of Black Consciousness

BPC leadership Training

Youth Programmes

BPC historical background

General administration and organization of BPC

Short Notes on BPC

Black theology by Vic Mafungo

The home education scheme

BPC: Black consciousness, Black communalism, Government created
platforms, Relations National and International, Projection; the future state
The Dashika country tour

History and our role

Relations with black Africa

On Namibia



6.2.14
6.2.15
6.2.16
6.2.17
6.2.18
6.2.19
6.2.20
6.2.21
6.2.22
6.2.23
6.2.24
6.2.25
6.3

Black Consciousness

Statement by the ex Public relations officer of BPC
Membership list and specimens of cards and logos
The repugnant elements in the western culture
Black struggle for freedom

List of foreign firms

List of exhibitions, List of articles seized by police from S. Cooper
Before and after the revolution

Mayibuye

Statements

BPC local meeting held at Turfloop

Poetry

Odd pages: incomplete

Press clippings: 1 item; 14 April 1975 "Brutes: group accuses chief Buthelezi"



