## A2177 BLACK PEOPLES' CONVENTION

1 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4	Conferences / Conventions National Organization Conference: 17 – 19 December 1971 Minutes BPC Ad hoc Committee: 28 may 1972 Minutes Convention: 8 -10 July 1972 Minutes, agenda 1" National congress: 16 -17 December 1972, resolutions, welcome address by Mashwabada Mayatula (President) 2nd National Congress 15 – 17 December 1973 Agenda, minutes, resolutions 4th National Congress 13-16 December 1975, Agenda, minutes
1.7	7th N.E.C/ meeting: 17 April 1976 Minutes
2	Finance
2.1	Budget 1973 -1976
3	Press releases: 1972 – 1974 Includes items on foreign investment and Mozambique
4	Circulars 1972-1974
_	Coverage dance 1072
5	Correspondence 1973  Letters and address list for overseas organizations, includes letter to Clemens
	Kapuo
	карио
6	Memorandum: reports, speeches, articles, statements
6.1	Dated and arranged chronologically
6.1.1	Black Consciousness and the quest for true humanity: Address by Steve Biko to a
	Black Theology seminar in Maritzburg, 28 August 1971
6.1.2	Programme for Black theatre, Natal University, July 1972
6.1.3	Essays on Black theology, edited by Mokgethi Motlhabi, published by the Black Theology Project of the UCM, Johannesburg 1972
6.1.4	What is Black theatre? Speech delivered by Sipho Buthelezi at the Art exhibition
	at Mofolo hall, 21 January 1973 (Both typed and handwritten)
6.1.5	Papers relating to a public meeting to commemorate Sharpeville, 21 March
6.1.6	Transcript of the tape –recorded statements allegedly made at Kajee Hall on 21 March 1973
6.1.7	Black Peoples' Convention, Policy by Vice – President 9 June 1973
6.1.8	Tribute to the late Mthuli Ka Shezi, Vice-President of the B.P.C., 17 December 1973
6.1.9	Paper on Policy, 16 March 1974
6.1.10	Semicon at St Peter's Seminar Hammanskraal, 30 Aug-2 Sep. 1974
6.1.11	Foreign Investment by Nkwenkwe Nkomo, 27 Sep 1974
6.1.12	Transkripsies van Bandopnames, gemaak vir SAP veiligheidsak Oct 1975
6.1.13	Address by D.J.K. Tjongarero during BPC congress Dec, 1975
6.1.14	Interim Executive Report, 1975
6.2	Memoranda: undated.
6.2.1	The definition of Black Consciousness
6.2.2	BPC leadership Training
6.2.3	Youth Programmes
6.2.4	BPC historical background
6.2.5	General administration and organization of BPC
6.2.6	Short Notes on BPC
6.2.7	Black theology by Vic Mafungo
6.2.8	The home education scheme
6.2.9	BPC: Black consciousness, Black communalism, Government created
	platforms, Relations National and International, Projection; the future state
6.2.10	The Dashika country tour
6.2.11	History and our role
6.2.12	Relations with black Africa
6.2.13	On Namibia

6.2.14	Black Consciousness
6.2.15	Statement by the ex Public relations officer of BPC
6.2.16	Membership list and specimens of cards and logos
6.2.17	The repugnant elements in the western culture
6.2.18	Black struggle for freedom
6.2.19	List of foreign firms
6.2.20	List of exhibitions, List of articles seized by police from S. Cooper
6.2.21	Before and after the revolution
6.2.22	Mayibuye
6.2.23	Statements
6.2.24	BPC local meeting held at Turfloop
6.2.25	Poetry
6.3	Odd pages: incomplete

7 Press clippings: 1 item; 14 April 1975 `Brutes: group accuses chief Buthelezi"